Temp. No.

A-27

A-28

A-29

A-30

A-31

PENDING LEGISLATION

June 1, 2020

Introduced Committee

5/26/20  PZ

5/26/20  PZ

5/26/20  Fin

5/26/20  PI

5/26/20  CD

Description

An ordinance authorizing and approving
a conditional zoning certificate for the
construction and operation of an AT&T
Mobility wireless-cellular communication
tower at Blossom Music Center at 1145
West Steels Corners Road, and declaring
an emergency.

an ordinance authorizing and approving
the Final Subdivision Plat and
Improvement Plans for the Towns at
Steels Corners on parcels 35-03697 and
35-03632 and declaring an emergency.

An ordinance authorizing the Director of
Public Service to enter into a contract or
contracts, without competitive bidding,
with Thompson Electric, J.F. Electric,
Inc., Hydaker-Wheatlake Company,
Vaughn Industries, and Kent Power for
make ready work in connection with
small cell wireless 5G technology and
declaring an emergency.

An ordinance authorizing the Director of
Public Service to enter into a contract or
contracts, according to law, for the repair
and reconstruction of concrete pavement
at various locations in the city, and
declaring an emergency.

An ordinance approving the creation of a
public art board and various public art
regulatory  text amendments in
accordance with Cuyahoga Falls General
Development Code, and declaring an
emergency.

Planning & Zoning
FINANCE

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
PUBLIC AFFAIRS

Committee Meeting Schedule
June 1, 2020

6:35
6:40
6:45
6:50
SUBJECT TO CALL




