

PENDING LEGISLATION

June 1, 2020

Temp. No.	Introduced	Committee	Description
A-27	5/26/20	PZ	An ordinance authorizing and approving a conditional zoning certificate for the construction and operation of an AT&T Mobility wireless-cellular communication tower at Blossom Music Center at 1145 West Steels Corners Road, and declaring an emergency.
A-28	5/26/20	PZ	an ordinance authorizing and approving the Final Subdivision Plat and Improvement Plans for the Towns at Steels Corners on parcels 35-03697 and 35-03632 and declaring an emergency.
A-29	5/26/20	Fin	An ordinance authorizing the Director of Public Service to enter into a contract or contracts, without competitive bidding, with Thompson Electric, J.F. Electric, Inc., Hydaker-Wheatlake Company, Vaughn Industries, and Kent Power for make ready work in connection with small cell wireless 5G technology and declaring an emergency.
A-30	5/26/20	PI	An ordinance authorizing the Director of Public Service to enter into a contract or contracts, according to law, for the repair and reconstruction of concrete pavement at various locations in the city, and declaring an emergency.
A-31	5/26/20	CD	An ordinance approving the creation of a public art board and various public art regulatory text amendments in accordance with Cuyahoga Falls General Development Code, and declaring an emergency.

Committee Meeting Schedule	
June 1, 2020	
Planning & Zoning	6:35
FINANCE	6:40
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS	6:45
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	6:50
PUBLIC AFFAIRS	SUBJECT TO CALL